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Syenite, NIM-S, CRM, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

SARM-2

100 g (powder)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

CO2

CaO

Cobalt (Co)
Dysprosium (Dy)
FeO

Fe203

K20

Lanthanum (La)
MgO

Na20
Neodymium (Nd)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)

Sio2

Samarium (Sm)
TiO2

Ytterbium (Yb)
Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number

[7440-48-4]
[7429-91-6]

[7439-91-0]
[1309-48-4]

[7440-00-8]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]

[7440-19-9]

[7440-64-4]

[7440-66-6]
[7440-67-7]

Concentration/Value
17,34
0,09

0,68
~0,0003
~0,00004
0,3

1,11
15,35
~0,0005
0,46

0,43
~0,0006
~0,0007
~0,0005
63,63
~0,0001
~0,04
~0,000007
~0,001
~0,0033
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